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Address: Govt. Polytechnic Campus, RTO Road, Gadukpur, Godhra, Panchmahals, Gujarat-389001
Website: www.sggu.ac.in



Sr. No| Degree Name College Name Sno Endno Total
1 BCA Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls B.C.A. College,Akota 111021 111060 40
2 BCA Mahisagar BCA College,Lunawada 111061 111069 9
3 B.Ed. Sanskarbharti College Of Education (B.Ed), Natvarnagar B.Ed. Sem-3 111070 111070
4 B.Com Sigma Institute Of Science and Commerce,Bakrol 111071 111085 15
5 M.Sc. Department Of Chemistry ,Shri Govind Guru University 111086 111159 74
6 F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing G.V.M. B.Sc. Nursing College,Aniyad 111160 1112415 56
7 F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing J.K. College Of Nursing,Padara 111216 111235 20
8 F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing Muni Seva Ashram College Of Nursing,Goraj 111236 111266 31
9 F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing Pioneer Nursing College,Vadodara 111267 111325 59
10 F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing Raj Krupa Institute Of Nursing, Dahod 111326 111366 41
11 F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing Shashikala And Dhansukhlal Dadarwala College Of 111367 111405 39

12 F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing Sigma Institute Of Nursing, Vadodara 111406 111423 18
13 F.Y. B.SC. Nursing G.V.M. B.Sc. Nursing College,Aniyad 111579 111592 14
14 | F.Y. B.SC. Nursing J.K. College Of Nursing,Padara ) 111593 111598 6
15 | F.Y. B.SC. Nursing " Muni Seva Ashram College Of Nursing,Goraj 111599 111602

16 | F.Y.B.SC. Nursing Pioneer Nursing College,Vadodara 111603 111605 3
17 | F.Y. B.SC. Nursing Shashikala And Dhansukhlal Dadarwala College Of 111606 111615 10
18 | F.Y. P.B.B. Nursing Muni Seva Ashram College Of Nursing,Goraj 111616 111619 4
19 | FE.Y. P.B.B. Nursing Shashikala And Dhansukhlal Dadarwala College Of 111620 111622 3
20 | S.Y.B.Sc. Nursing G.V.M. B.Sc. Nursing College,Aniyad 111623 111627 5
21 |[S.Y.P.B.B. Nursing Muni Seva Ashram College Of Nursing,Goraj 111628 111629 2




